o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

Application Id
Agent Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FMZE90OAN

R001300552

Ayush Nagar

,*Mandideep+Madhya Pradesh+462046

9340900811

Madhya Pradesh 462046

Negative

Negative

ADDRESS NOT FOUND & CUSTOMER NOT

RESPONDING,
Residential
23.108418
77.5177035
47205
2025-08-29
13:43:00

2025-08-28

17:37:58



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd, New Sétlapur, Mand
29-08-2025 01:39:53 PM

23.1084557,77.5177644
Pincode : 462046

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd', New Satlapur, Mang
29-08-2025 01:40:23 PM
23.1084265,77.5177109

Pincode : 462046




20 residence_photo_with_agent

A

New Satlaplif, WENT

4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd,
29-08-2025 01:40:56 PM
23.1084468,77.5178061
Pincode : 462046

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

4G59+C5M Satla‘Fur Rd, New Satlapur, Mand
29-08-2025 01:41:18 PM

23.1084753,77.517647
Pincode : 462046




22 residence_photo_outside

4G59+C5M, Satla urﬂRd, New Satlapur, Mang
29-08-2025 01:41:28 PM

23.1084326,77.5177362
Pincode : 462046

23 Photo with Agent

YODDE

HEALTH CLUB.

4G59+C5M, Sa arur Rd, New Satlapur, Mang
29-08-2025 01:41:43 PM
23.1084131,77.5177022

Pincode : 462046

|




24

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

4G59+C5M Satlai)ur Rd, New Satlapur, Mang
29-08-2025 01:42:10 PM

23.1095863,77.5198665
Pincode : 462046

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

29-08-2025 13:43:00

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) VARUN GOSWAMI

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




