

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FmZE90AN
2	Agent Id	R001300552
3	Customer Name	Ayush Nagar
4	Address	,+Mandideep+Madhya Pradesh+462046
5	Contact Number	9340900811
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 462046
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	ADDRESS NOT FOUND & CUSTOMER NOT RESPONDING,
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	23.108418
12	Longitude	77.5177035
13	Case Id	47205
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
15	Time Of Report	13:43:00

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-28
17	Time of Allocation	17:37:58

18	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd, New Satlapur, Mand 29-08-2025 01:39:53 PM 23.1084557,77.5177644 Pincode : 462046</p>
19	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd, New Satlapur, Mand 29-08-2025 01:40:23 PM 23.1084265,77.5177109 Pincode : 462046</p>

20	residence_photo_with_agent	
21	residence_photo_with_inside_household	

22	residence_photo_outside	 <p>4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd, New Satlapur, Mand 29-08-2025 01:41:28 PM 23.1084326,77.5177362 Pincode : 462046</p>
23	Photo with Agent	 <p>4G59+C5M, Satlapur Rd, New Satlapur, Mand 29-08-2025 01:41:43 PM 23.1084131,77.5177022 Pincode : 462046</p>

24 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 13:43:00
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	VARUN GOSWAMI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

